Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master Preferred

4001 Casper
4005 Bam-Bam
4002 Mike

Master

8010 Gidget
8043 Q-Tee
8029 Gryffin
8026 Bacc
8022 Oliver
8013 Daizy
8023 Grip
8025 Cap
8030 Fay-Fay
8005 Skittles
8014 Teddi

Excellent

8004 Silly Sally
8008 PG
8011 Hana

04 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Ronda Harvey

Pomeranian

Chihuahua

08 inch

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Papillon

Chinese Crested
Russell Terrier
Miniature Pinscher
Poodle

Norwich Terrier

08 inch

Ronda Harvey
Stephen Carazo

Course Yardage:

Amy Balchum
Patty Wiedeman
Barbara Mah
Pam Metzger
Amy Balchum
Alan Rowley

Patty Wiedeman

Kim Buchbinder-Strid

Betsy Totten
Kristin McClary
Carolyn Hudson

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Libby Marsh

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb

Papillon

Alan Rowley

143

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Course Time:

52

FAULTS
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:42:75 100 1st [] 9 0O 0 0 0 0
0:52:00 100 2nd ] O 0 0 0 0
0:31:68 NO L] L O 0O 0 0 1 0

143  course Time: 47
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:36:49 100 1st 110 0O 0 O 0 0
0:40:62 100 2nd L1 LI 6 0O 0 O 0 0
0:41:75 100 3rd [] 0O 0 O 0 0
0:42:08 100 4th [] 4 0O 0 O 0 0
ABSENT L) L O O 0 0 0 0
0:32:47 NOQ L) L O 0 1 o0 0 0
0:37:24 NO [T o o 1 1 0 0
0:38:14 NO [T O 0o 0 1 0 0
0:42:64 NO [T O 0o 1 1 1 0
0:48:07 NO [T O 3 2 0 0 0
0:49:28 NO [ N 6 0 0 0 o0
143  course Time: 47

FAUIL TS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R w F E
0:40:34 NQ [ O o 1 1 0 0
0:45:21 NO [ N 0 3 0 1 0
0:55:70 NQ [ O 24 4 3 2 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master Preferred

12033
12026
12001
12058
12065
12046
12016
12050
12039

Trooper
Isabella
lzzy
Nigel
Race
Recon
Bender
Keira

Darla

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Bree beverly silverman

Poodle

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Sussex Spaniel
Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Standard Schnauzer

Standard Schnauzer

Course Yardage:

Jennifer Wade
Suzanne Wilson
Marta Rallis
Kris Arnds
Stephen Carazo
Nicole Carazo
Beverly Wein

Julie Henry

Thursday, May 24, 2018

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

150  course Time: 48

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:31:46 100 st L LI 16 0O 0 0 0 0
0:32:94 100 and [ L] 15 O 0 0 0 0
0:35:59 100 a3rd UL 12 0O 0 0 )
ABSENT || O O 0 0 0 0

No Time NO LI L O 0 1 0 0 1
0:35:29 NQ [ O o 2 1 1 0
0:35:32 NOQ L) L O 0O 0 O 1 0
0:45:77 NQ [ 0O 0 1 0 0 0
0:49:61 NO [ O 3 1 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master

12061
12020
12023
12002
12042
12029
12032
12007
12011
12030
12018
12005
12014
12038
12047
12017
12036

Maple
Ryder
Brooke
Asha
Kassie
Tallulah
Forrest
Panda
Abe

Tink

Link
Sutter
TheGenny
Sinead
Crystal
Ted

Boo Weekly

Excellent

12006 Hope
12004 Plum
12024 Dharma
12044 Racer
12028 Bucky

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Rat Terrier

Rat Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
staffordshire Bull terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Chinese Crested

Poodle

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

American Hairless Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

Cocker Spaniel

Poodle

Chinese Crested

Mary Obidinski
Candy Clemente
Karen Gamboa
michelle watson
Nicole Carazo
Betsy Totten
Gary Dickinson
Karen Dickinson
Rona Barnes
Paula Herwig
Joy Slaughter
Sue Thomsen
Jean Nichols Eichenla
Wes Ward
Stephen Herwig
Sue lavello

Patty Wiedeman

Course Yardage:

12 inch

Cocker Spaniel
Russell Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Paula Herwig
Barbara Berk
Michelle Watson

Christine Edwards

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb

Thursday, May 24, 2018

143

Course Time:

Time Score Q

44

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

0:29:32 100 1st LI
0:31:47 100 ond U
0:31:83 100 3rd L[
0:32:56 100 4th [
0:32:63 100 O
0:36:87 100

ABSENT [ O

ABSENT ! O

ABSENT [ O
No Time NO L O
No Time NO LI O
0:33:17 NQ L O
0:33:60 No LT [
0:36:60 NQ L O]
0:38:68 NO L] O
0:41:33 NQ L O]
0:42:92 No LT [

143  course Time: 44

Time Score Q

Place 2xQ/ Top25

w/D-Als L] [
No Time NQ [ [
No Time NQ Q [
0:44:64 NQ [ [
0:56:60 NO [ [

[]

N T e I O

[
[
[
[
[

14
12
12
11
11

7

FAULTS
R Wi = E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2 2 1 1
0 0 2 2 1
0 0 1 1 0
0 1 1 0 0
0 0 1 2 0
0 1 2 0 0
0 0 1 0 0
0 1 3 1 0
FAULTS |
Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0
0 1 0 1 1
0 2 3 2 0
36 2 1 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master Preferred

16035
16041
16076
16010
16040
16038
16014
16054
16066
16023
16097
16102
16007
16053

Clique
Diesel
Snorkel
Kwik
Ripper
Jax

Riot
Kymin
Avery
Sherman
Mick
Pele
Miss Millie
Cash

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Flat-Coated Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Samoyed

Samoyed

Samoyed

Portuguese Water Dog

Samoyed

Teresa Rodney

Janelle Fuchigami

Lara Schindler
Libby Marsh
Terry Simons
John Zappe
Denise Gosik
Laura J Turner
Lindy Patrick
Darlene Jay
Alan Stevenson
Tabitha Teutsch
Heather Kelly

Alan Stevenson

Thursday, May 24, 2018

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

157 Course Time: 47

FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 PACH Time R W F E
0:26:52 100 st L LI 20 0O 0 0 0 0
0:27:95 100 2nd T 19 O 0 0 0 0
0:31:25 100 a3rd UL 15 0O 0 0 )
0:47:00 100 4th ] O 0 0 0 0
ABSENT LI L O 0O 0 0 0 o0
0:28:20 NQ [ O 0 0 0 2 0
0:31:65 NOQ L) L O o 1 2 2 0
0:36:13 NQ [ o o 1 2 1 0
0:37:43 NO [ O o 1 2 1 0
0:40:07 NOQ [ 0O 0 0 0 1 0
0:40:54 NOQ [T i O 0 O 1 0
0:46:33 NO U i 0 0 0 2 0
0:47:34 NO [ N 0O 0 O 1 0
0:51:63 NQ [ O 2 2 2 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master

16043
16062
16015
16009
16026
16027
16005
16019
16016
16068
16033
16081
16069
16048
16012
16057
16063
16017
16046
16055

NikKki
Porter
Dany

Tru

Rosie
Parker
Riley Nico
Tasha
Rookey
Abbie
Kona
Thief
Andreu
Sage
Dazzle
Sailor
cherry garcia
Loki
Nana

Tye

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie

Rat Terrier Mary Obidinski
Pumi Katherine Ogden
Shetland Sheepdog Serena Marshall
Standard Schnauzer Julie Henry

Welsh Springer Spaniel Donna Wesemann

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Holm
Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn Berker
Border Collie Pamela Johnson
Samoyed Billy Bell

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry Simons

Pyrenean Shepherd Katherine McGuire
Australian Shepherd Robert Prechtl
Australian Cattle Dog Michele Smith
Standard Schnauzer Diana Wall

All American Dog/Mixed Bree terri rodriguez

Keeshond Carol Blair
Welsh Springer Spaniel Donna Wesemann
Keeshond Kris Arnds

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club

Thursday, May 24, 2018 - JWW Class Scores

150  courseTime: 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:28:06 100 1st LI 14 0O 0 0 0 0
0:28:40 100 2nd T 14 O 0 0 0 0
0:28:79 100 3rd O 14 0O 0 0 )
0:29:96 100 4th 13 O 0 0 0 0
0:37:47 100 L O 5 0O 0 0 0 o0
ABSENT L O 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0O 0 O 0 0
No Time NQ [ o 0o 0 2 0 0
No Time NOQ L) L O o 2 2 0 1
0:28:51 NOQ [ 0O 0 0 0 2 0
0:30:27 NOQ [T i O 0 O 1 0
0:32:32 NO U i 0o 1 3 2 0
0:32:60 NO [ N o 1 1 0 o0
0:32:72 NQ [ O o 0 1 0 0
0:33:18 NO [T O 0o 2 1 1 0
0:38:64 NQ [ O 0o 2 0 0 0
0:39:10 NO LI L O 0 4 4 3 0
0:40:74 NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0
0:48:50 NOQ L) L O 15 1 2 1 0
0:49:48 NQ [ o 8 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Excellent

16008 JEEP

16056 Rhythm
16085 Preston
16087 Yeager

Course Yardage:

16 inch

Bedlington Terrier Melody Steelman
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn Berker
Miniature Schnauzer Millicent Conover

Keeshond Kris Arnds

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club

Thursday, May 24, 2018 - JWW Class Scores

150 Course Time: ____ 43
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E
ABSENT L) L O 0O 0 0 0 0
No Time NQ [ O o 1 2 0o 1
0:42:97 NO L] L O o 2 3 1 0
0:53:53 NQ L] L O 30 5 3 5 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master Preferred

20083 Dexter
20067 Mardi
20001 Frank
20060 Logan
20026 Rigel

Course Yardage:

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Irish Setter

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Sheepdog

Zoe Beatty

Catherine Dever
Stephen Herwig
Deanna Adams

Kathy Upton

157

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Course Time:

Time Score Q

49

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Place 2xQ/ Top25 PACH Time

0:30:92 100 1st
0:38:33 100 2nd
0:45:16 100 3rd
0:39:00 NQ [
0:46:97 NO LI

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets

]I & K]

1 O

[]

OO o

18
10
3

FAULTS |

R W F E

0O 0 O 0O O
0O 0 O 0O O
0O 0 O 0O O
0 1 1 0O O
0 3 1 0O O



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master

20097
20038
20087
20053
20080
20047
20050
20059
20029
20003
20039
20011
20075
20072
20078
20057
20014
20061
20008
20036
20088
20033
20015
20064

Rumor
Spoon
Blue
Molly
Pico
Fisher
Chance
Holly
Cobalt
Rogue
Flirt
Fargo
Tripp
Skye
Ditto
Suki
Teak
OTTER
Sochi
Skootz
Batman
Riley
Chasen

Mojo

20 inch

Border Collie

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Vizsla
Border Collie

Vizsla

English Springer Spaniel

Vizsla

Border Collie
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever

Samoyed

Vizsla

Standard Schnauzer

Vizsla

Samoyed
Belgian Tervuren
Whippet
Samoyed

Australian Shepherd

Course Yardage:

Lori Barbee
Sasha Feiler

Susan Barrow

Kim Buchbinder-Strid

Dixie Hambrick
Jodi Christy
Jamie Walton
Andy Broberg
Jennifer Craig
Curt Uritz
Laura J Turner
Carol Keller
Libby Marsh
Mary Grant

Teresa Rodney

Tabitha Teutsch

Mary Grant
Beverly Wein

Jamie Walton

Brenda Farrington

John Zappe

Christine DeClerk

Sheri Hudson

Helen Zamba

Thursday, May 24, 2018

157 Course Time: 42
Time Score Q
0:24:60 100 ¥ 1st
0:29:34 100 2nd
0:30:54 100 ¥ 3rd
0:30:77 100 4th
0:30:93 100
0:33:16 100
0:36:54 100

ABSENT L
No Time NO [
0:30:55 NQ [
0:30:79 NOQ L)
0:31:11 N U
0:34:62 NO L]
0:35:22 NQ [
0:36:09 NO [
0:36:76 NQ [
0:37:25 NO LI
0:38:43 NQ [
0:39:85 NOQ L)
0:40:03 NQ [
0:41:10 NO [
0:42:21 NQ [
0:43:16 NOQ [T
0:43:84 NQ U

]I &I [ [

e e e Y I O A B R O O

[]

e e e

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

17
12
11
11
11

8

5

FAULTS

Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time

W W O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O o o o o o o o o o

N P R P O FP O FP OO O NIDNDOIPRFPR WO O O o o o o o X

w

N P P N PFEPEP NP O O FP PP N O P ODMNM OO O O O OO O o

N O O P ON O O kP OO N PFP O FP N O O O oo o o o ™

O O O O O O O O O OO O O O O PFr OO O o o o o o m

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

20043 Lizzy
20058 Dylan
20065 Wynt
20063 Rio
20096 Cinder
20025 Panda

Excellent

20077 Gyro

20041 Xena

20134 Skedaddle
20095 Tease

20073
20111 Cue
20068
20046
20042
20024 Cooper
20040 Chase
20006

Desmond
Pimms

Freya

Lulu

Leir

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti Keating

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

German Shepherd Dog

Australian Shepherd

20 inch

Border Collie
Samoyed

Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Curt Uritz
Serena Marshall
Teri Chang
Molly Rapini
Debbie Lang

Course Yardage:

Jean Eichenlaub
Sheri Hudson
Jamie Walton
Sharon Shilkoff
Jeanie Marvin
Dian Nipper
Carol Keller
Debbie Best
Paige Rickerd
Leslie Holm
Wes Ward

Sharon Adams

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:43:98 NQ [
0:44:17 No LT
0:44:63 NQ [
0:49:47 NOQ L)
0:49:58 NQ [
0:51:77 NOQ L)

157 Course Time: 42
Time Score Q
0:28:25 100 1st

ABSENT L

No Time NO [

No Time NOQ []

No Time NQ Q
0:29:82 N U
0:35:48 NO L]
0:36:54 NQ [
0:38:16 NO [
0:40:90 NQ [
0:42:38 NO LI
0:47:24 NQ [

]

O dood
O dood

[]

Y I O O O O
Y I O O O O

]

[]

3 3 2 1 0
6 1 0 0 0
6 1 1 0 0
21 0 1 0 0
21 3 2 1 0
27 1 2 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 2 1 0 1
0 3 0 1 1
0 5 2 2 1
0 1 0 1 0
0 2 2 0 0
0 1 3 3 0
0 0 0 1 0
0 1 1 0 0
0 5 0 0 0
15 2 3 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Geoff Teare

Master

24009 Dax
24012 Strider
24004 Wyatt
24001 Archer
24013 Baby Ray
24011 Beau
24014 Crickett
24027 Crack
24024 Jif
24008 Tucki
24003 Boomer
24028 Polo

Excellent

24036 M
24034 Murphy

Master

24906 Hank
24901 Zooey

24 inch

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Malinois
Dalmatian

Belgian Tervuren
Irish Setter
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner
Weimaraner
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

24 inch

Weimaraner

Flat-Coated Retriever

24C inch

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Marc Marsceill
Hayley J Mack
Donna Germann
Hilary Farris
Jerri Lewis
Nancy Fenoglio
Nancy Ledyard
Michael Fields
Lori Barbee
Linda Finco
Chris Card
Hilary Farris

Course Yardage:

Michael Fields
Tracy Tennison

Course Yardage:

Vee Balma

Tracy England

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Thursday, May 24, 2018

157 Course Time: 44
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:25:73 100 v 15t LI L1 18 0O 0 0 0 0
0:31:70 100 2nd L) LI 12 0O 0 0 0 o
0:37:06 100 ¥ 3 O [ 6 0O 0 0 )
0:37:10 100 ath L O 6 0O 0 0 0 o0
0:40:50 100 ¥ L O 3 0O 0 0 0 o0
0:40:63 100 L O 3 0O 0 o0 0 0
ABSENT L) L O 0O 0 O 0 0
w/D - AlS [ O 0 0 O 0 0
0:31:46 NO [ O 0 1 o0 1 0
0:38:50 NQ [ i 0O 0 © 1 0
0:43:84 NOQ L) L O 0 1 o0 0 0
0:48:24 NQ L o 12 0 0 0 o0
157  course Time: 44
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
w/D-AIs L] L O 0O 0 0 0 0
0:36:79 NO [ N 0O 0 O 1 0
157 Course Time: 42
FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/Top25 MACH Time R W F E
0:29:61 100 st UL 12 0O 0 0 0 o0
0:35:41 NO [ N o 1 1 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier

8013 Daizy

Premier Preferred

12048 Sam
12053 Kelsey
12001 Izzy
12026 Isabella

Premier

12032 Forrest
12007 Panda
12030 Tink
12014 TheGenny

Geoff Teare

08 inch
Papillon

12 inch
Poodle
Keeshond

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Poodle

12 inch

Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested
Cocker Spaniel

American Hairless Terrier

Alan Rowley

Rona Barnes
Tawn Sinclair
Suzanne Wilson

Jennifer Wade

Gary Dickinson
Karen Dickinson
Paula Herwig

Jean Nichols Eichenla

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
Thursday, May 24, 2018

- JWW Class Scores

FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W E
0:38:58 NO [T o O 0 3 0 0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT LI L O 0O 0 0 0 o0

No Time NO LI L O 0 1 0 1 0
0:40:89 NO [T O 0 1 0 0 o0
0:42:24 NOQ L) L O o 2 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E
ABSENT LI L O 0O 0 0 0 o0
ABSENT [ L O O 0 O 0 0

No Time NOQ L) L O o 1 1 0 0
No Time NQ [ O 0 1 0 0 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier Preferred

16053 Cash
16076 Snorkel
16014 Riot
16078 Quila

Premier

16005 Riley Nico
16057 Sailor

16063 cherry garcia
16033 Kona

16043 NikKi

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club

e SO LR8I s o0 3, MY 24, 2018 | IWW Class Scores
16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

Samoyed Alan Stevenson 0:39:74 100 1st L 0 0 0 0 0
Portuguese Water Dog Lara Schindler 0:39:75 100 ond L1 [ 0 0 0 0 0
Border Collie Denise Gosik 0:37:00 NQ E L O 0 1 1 3 0
Australian Shepherd Debbie Lang 0:40:28 NO [] 1 0 0 0 1 0
16 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Holm ABSENT Q o 0o 0 O 0 O
Standard Schnauzer Diana Wall No Time NO L1 Hp 0 5 3 0 O
All American Dog/Mixed Bree terri rodriguez 0:31:15 NO Q OO 0 0 1 2 0
Samoyed Billy Bell 0:35:40 NO [T o 0O 0 0 1 0
Miniature American Shepherd Jeanette lvie 0:35:90 NO Q L O 0 0 1 0 0
Keeshond Kris Arnds 0:51:48 NO Q OO 21 1 1 1 0

16055 Tye

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Premier

Premier Preferred

20083 Dexter
20090 Rio

Premier

20063 Rio
20043 Lizzy
20011 Fargo
20097 Rumor
20087 Blue
20096 Cinder
20064 Mojo
20061 OTTER
20039 Flirt
20080 Pico
20038 Spoon

Premier

24024 Jif
24004 Wyatt

24013 Baby Ray

24003 Boomer
24001 Archer

Geoff Teare

20 inch

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

20 inch

Golden Retriever

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Vizsla

Border Collie

Vizsla

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Standard Schnauzer
Golden Retriever
Vizsla

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

24 inch

Weimaraner

Belgian Malinois
Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever

Dalmatian

Zoe Beatty
Wes Ward

Teri Chang
Patti Keating
Carol Keller
Lori Barbee
Susan Barrow
Molly Rapini
Helen Zamba
Beverly Wein
Laura J Turner
Dixie Hambrick

Sasha Feiler

Lori Barbee
Donna Germann
Jerri Lewis
Chris Card

Hilary Farris

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Thursday, May 24, 2018

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:41:97 NO [ [
0:49:33 NQ [ [
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:33:40 100 1st L
0:39:28 100 2nd L
No Time NO [T [
No Time NO [ [
No Time NO [ [
0:33:87 NO [ [
0:34:38 NOQ L) O
0:36:65 NO [ [
0:36:84 NO L] []
0:38:61 NO L] []
0:46:65 NO L] O
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25
0:33:79 100 1st L
0:38:83 100 2nd [
0:44:18 No LT [
0:48:75 NQ [ [
0:52:00 NQ [T [

[]
[

LYY

(Y O B I A B

L]
L]
L]
L]

FAULTS

Time R W E
0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 2 0
FAULTS l

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 2 0

0 1 0 2 0

0 1 1 0 0

0 0 3 1 0

0 1 0 1 0

0 0 0 1 0

0 0 2 0 0

0 1 0 0 0

15 1 2 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R W F E
0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0

0 2 0 0 0

9 0 4 0 0

21 2 2 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club

____Premier ] Geoff Teare Thursday, May 24, 2018 - JWW Class Scores
Premier 24C inch EAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

24901 Zooey Border Collie Tracy England No Time NO E (] ] 0 0 0 1 0
24906 Hank Golden Retriever Vee Balma 0:33:32 NO [ L] ] 0 0 0 3 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club

e S O e S02Y, M2Y 24, 2018 - IWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 121 courseTime: 45

Open Preferred 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

8054 Wild Rose  Poodle Linda Flanagan No Time NOQ L) 0 0O 0O 5 2 1 1

8044 Salsa Miniature Pinscher Tammy Romatko No Time NOQ [] 1 0 2 0 0 1

8057 Rockstar Chinese Crested Linda Flanagan 0:41:06 NO E L1 [ 0 2 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 121 courseTime: 43

Open 08 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

8055 Niko Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy Balchum ABSENT L) 0 O 0O 0 0 0 0

8053 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti Keating No Time NO Q (] ] 0 3 0 0 1

Course Yardage: 125  course Time: 43

Open Preferred 12 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

12059 Maia Pumi Katherine Ogden w/D-AlS L1 L1 [ 0O 0 0 0 0
Course Yardage: 121 courseTime: 40

Open 12 inch FAUL TS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

12055 NikKki Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Roxann Webb 0:35:63 NO E 1 O 0 1 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club

eSS TR e S02Y, MY 24, 2018 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 128 courseTime: 42

Open Preferred 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E

16086 Girlie Golden Retriever Cheryl Anne Eickhoff ABSENT Q O O 0 0 0 0 0

16083 Juno Border Collie Denise Gosik 0:35:23 NO [] 1 O 0 4 2 1 0
Course Yardage: 125  courseTime: 38

Open 16 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

16047 Brooke Welsh Springer Spaniel Susan Click No Time NO E . 0 4 2 2 1

16082 Cinder Welsh Springer Spaniel Susan Click 0:65:07 NOQ L) L0 54 5 2 2 0

16095 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair 0:65:15 NQ [T o 54 4 0 0 o0

Course Yardage: 128  course Time: 44

Open Preferred 20 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20102 Victor Belgian Tervuren Kai Degner 0:33:90 NO [T O 0 2 0 0 o0

20099 Jett Siberian Husky Warren Griman 0:45:15 NO L/ OO 2 3 2 0 0
Course Yardage: 128 courseTime: 37

Open 20 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

20114 Score All American Dog/Mixed Bree Teresa Rodney 0:19:80 100 1st 0O 0 0 0 0 0

20122 Katy Australian Shepherd Sundi Prechtl 0:34:12 NO E L1 [ 0 3 0 0 0

20084 CHANCE Boxer Marsha Yaeger 0:51:38 NQ [ NN 28 1 1 0 0
Course Yardage: 128 courseTime: 39

Open 24 inch FAULTS |

Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Time R W F E

24023 Jeter Golden Retriever Bart Zitnitsky ABSENT LI 0] O 0O 0 0 0 0

24031 Tucker German Wirehaired Pointer ~ Donald J Anderson No Time NO E L1 [ 0 4 2 0o 1

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Novice

Geoff Teare

Thursday, May 24, 2018

San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club
- JWW Class Scores

Novice Preferred

8046 Oliver
8051 Gabriel
8049 Jasper

Novice Preferred

12057 Joey

Novice Preferred

16103 Leo
16092 Country
16088 Vega

Novice Preferred

20130 MO

Novice B

20119 Terzo
20121 Roma
20132 Ranger
20106 Ral
20117 Faith
20125 Tony

08 inch

French Bulldog

Chinese Crested

Course Yardage:

Marilyn Braverman

Linda Flanagan

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Mark Yamashita

12 inch

Course Yardage:

All American Dog/Mixed Bree Liza Alldredge

16 inch

Samoyed

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

20 inch
Poodle

20 inch

Lagotto Romagnolo
Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Course Yardage:

Darlene Jay
Kathy Clapp
Kathy Upton

Course Yardage:

Kim Kane

Course Yardage:

Adrienne Perry
Nancy Giltner
Darlene Jay
Eden Heigel
Janet Lorenz

Melinda Dayhuff

Course Time:

Time Score Q

46

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:51:80 85 1st L [

No Time NQ L] L O

0:27:43 NO L] L O
Course Time: 43

Time Score Q
0:35:30 NOQ L)

Place 2xQ/ Top25
L0

Course Time:

Time Score Q

41

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:49:68 No LT OO
0:50:63 NO L] OO
0:50:79 N U 0O

Course Time:

Time Score Q
0:29:80 100 ¥

44

Place 2xQ/ Top25

1st .

Course Time:

Time Score Q

36

Place 2xQ/ Top25

0:41:72 90 st L [
No Time NO LI 1 O
No Time NO L] L O
0:28:71 NO LI L O
0:30:89 NO LI L O
0:38:61 NO LI L O

FAULTS
Time R w F E
5 2 0 0 0

0 2 0 0 1

0 1 1 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 3 2 4 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
8 0 1 1 0

9 0 1 1 0

9 0 2 1 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
0 0 0 0
FAULTS |

Time R w F E
5 1 0 0 0

0 2 0 3 1

0 0 0 0 1

0 3 0 1 0

0 2 2 2 0

2 1 1 1 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



San Gabriel Valley Kennel Club

Novice Geoff Teare Thursday, May 24, 2018 - JWW Class Scores
Course Yardage: 108  course Time: 39
Novice B 24 inch FAULTS |
Time Score Q Place 2xQ/ Top25 Tme R W F E
24033 Axel German Shepherd Dog Billy Bell 0:25:75 NO Q L] O] 0O 0 0 6 0

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



